SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY

Summer Semester 2020 (2205)

Fee Schedule

				Fee	Schedule		
	TUITION	o EEES		DI IIC		Other Mandatory Food	
Hours	TUITION & Undergrad	Graduate	MBA Graduate	PLUS	Textbook Rental	Other Mandatory Fees	
1	1,083.25	1,216.75			# of Courses	\$50 per course (no maximum)	Amount
2	1,129.55	1,254.05	,		1	\$50 per course (no maximum)	50.00
3	1,175.85	1,291.35			2		100.00
4	1,484.08	1,638.18	1,962.58		3		150.00
5	1,792.33	1,984.93	·		4		200.00
6	2,100.53	2,331.58			5		250.00
7	2,408.68	2,678.28			6		300.00
8	2,716.88	3,025.08	,		7		350.00
9	3,025.08	4,188.58	4,918.58		,		330.00
10	3,333.28	4,221.08			Mandatory Foos f	or International Students	
11	3,641.28	4,253.58	4,983.58		Mandatory Fees for International Students International Student Fee 30.0		30.00
12	3,949.38	4,286.08	5,016.08		International Insura		252.00
13	3,976.88	4,304.58			international insura	ince	232.00
14	4,004.38	4,323.08	,				
15	4,031.88	4,341.58	·		Optional Fees		
16	4,145.38	4,360.08	5,090.08		Optional rees		
17	4,306.88	4,378.58	5,108.58		Room*		
18	4,468.38	4,397.08	,			ormation, contact University Housing at (985) 54	10-2118
19	4,495.88	4,415.58	5,145.58		i or riousing in	Residence Halls - Shared	1,025.00
20	4,523.38	4,434.08	5,164.08			Southeastern Oaks - 2 bedroom	1,775.00
20	4,020.00	4,404.00	3,104.00			Southeastern Oaks - 4 bedroom	1,425.00
Non-Resident Fee (in addition to tuition)						Ascension/Twelve Oaks- Single	1,425.00
Hours Undergrad		Graduate	-			Twelve Oaks- Double	1,025.00
1-3	0.00	0.00	-			I Welve Care Boasie	1,020.00
4	0.00	2,080.00					
5	0.00	2,600.00			Meals**		
6	0.00	3,120.00			Summer Meal Plan	(MP45)	415.00
7	3,640.00	3,640.00			Carrinor Moarrian	(1111 10)	110.00
8	4,160.00	4,160.00					
9	4,680.00	6,238.80					
10	5,200.00	6,238.80					
11	5,720.00	6,238.80					
12+	6,238.80	6,238.80					
121	0,200.00	0,200.00					
Other Mandatory Fees			_		Motor Vehicle Reg		
Validate ID		9.00			Per Vehicle (or Mo	torcycle)	20.00
					Vending Services		
					Lions Lagniappe	50, 1	00, 250, 500

THESE AMOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Fee Payment Deadline: May 28, 2020 at 5:30 p.m.

^{*}For additional information regarding residential housing, please contact University Housing (985) 549-2118.

^{**}A meal plan is required for all students in residential housing. For additional information regarding meal plans please contact ARAMARK at (985) 549-

^{***}Motor Vehicle hangtag is mandatory for students, faculty and staff driving on campus.